
B

DOCUMENT STATUS:
RELEASE

NOTES:

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

ASSY, MOTOR, AC 220V, S-TRc

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

FINISH

14410 Myford Road
Irvine CA 92606

CHECKED TITLE

SCALE:  1:3

INITIAL

UNISEN, INC. DBAMATERIAL

A

SHEET SIZE:  B
APPROVED

U.O.M.

07-31-07FJMDRAWN

SHEET 1 OF 1

740-6050DATE

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

740-6050P/N:VENDOR: INCH

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

> 1000 
to 2000 > 2000 > 400   

to 1000
> 120   
to 400

> 30      
to 120

> 6       
to 30

> 3       
to 6

0.5        
to 3
0.05 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.5 -----

0.2 0.30.1 0.5 1.20.1 0.8 2

0.5 0.80.2 1.2 30.3 2 4

1 1.5----- 2.5 60.5 4 8

CLASS
 OF 

WORK

MEDIUM

VERY
 COARSE

FINE

COARSE

 

X

 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMS ARE IN mm. 
TOLERANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE:

NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR
SHALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE USED 
BY OR DISCLOSED TO OTHER EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY 

AUTHORIZED BY UNISEN INC, D.B.A. STAR TRAC.

6

11

8

3

17
18

5

1

14

15

9

10

16

4

12

20

13

2

7

19

REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY

A 8/1/2007 PRODUCTION RELEASE 11699 FJM

ITEM 
NO.

STAR TRAC 
P/N INRAY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 050-2106 050-2106 LABEL, WARNING, SHOCK HAZARD 1
2 260-0934 260-0934 MOTOR, AC INDUCTION, 230V 1
3 740-6020 740-6020 Assy, Speed Sensor, Sport Treadmill 1
4 740-6082 STDP3600 GASKET, SCREW ISOLATOR 6
5 740-6105 STDP1000 BRACKET, MOTOR BASE 1
6 740-6106 020-6562 FLYWHEEL, 198MM OD, J10 1
7 740-6107 740-6107 ASSY, RPM DISK, S-TRc 1
8 740-6108 740-6108 BRACKET, RPM, S-TR 1
9 740-6118 STDP6100 WASHER, SHOULDER, M5 2

10 740-6119 STDP6200 WASEHR, RETAINER, #6, NYLON 2
11 740-6120 STDP6400-TRC SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2" HHMS,W/WASH 2
12 740-6121 STDP6300-TRC SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8" HHMS,W/WASH 1
13 740-6122 STDP6500-TRC KEY, 4.8MM SQR x 38MM 1
14 740-6522 GB70M8*20■■4 SCREW,GB70M8*20 6

15 740-6523 NM8■■19 SCREW,NM8 6
16 740-6526 GB935■■12 SCREW,GB935 1
17 740-6527 DQ6DS2 WASHER,DQ6 1
18 740-6528 YLS0.25*20*12.7DS2 SCREW,1/4*12.7 1
19 740-6529 STDP6700-TRC SCREW,5/16-8 2
20 740-6530 DQ8■■2A WASHER, DQ8 6

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP020-6562&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP260-0934R&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP260-0934R&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP260-0934&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP260-0934&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP260-0934Re&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP260-0934Re&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP740-6020&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STP740-6020&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1480&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

